Applications
Light Curtain Selection Guide
Operator Finger Protection
in Paper Sorting Machines
  Hand Protection For
Press Operation
Zone Protection For
Processing Machinery

SE4-30 Advanced Series
Safety Category 4 / Hand Protection
Selection & Ordering Information Table
Dimensions
SE4-30 Series - Slave
Model Beams Protective Height Response
Time
SE4-30-015-PP-S 8 180mm (7.09 in.) 16ms
SE4-30-030-PP-S 16 327mm (12.87 in.) 20ms
SE4-30-045-PP-S 24 474mm (18.66 in.) 23ms
SE4-30-060-PP-S 32 621mm (24.45 in.) 25ms
SE4-30-075-PP-S 40 768mm (30.24 in.) 27ms
SE4-30-090-PP-S 48 915mm (36.02 in.) 30ms
SE4-30-105-PP-S 56 1062mm (41.81 in.) 32ms
SE4-30-120-PP-S 64 1209mm (47.60 in.) 35ms
SE4-30-135-PP-S 72 1356mm (53.39 in.) 38ms
SE4-30-150-PP-S 80 1503mm (59.17 in.) 40ms
Emitter SE4-30-165-PP-S 88 1650mm (64.96 in.) 43ms Receiver
SE4-30 Advanced Series
Safety Category 4 / Hand Protection
Part # L1 L2
SE4-30-015-PP-Y 256 147
SE4-30-030-PP-Y 403 294
SE4-30-045-PP-Y 550 441
SE4-30-060-PP-Y 697 588
SE4-30-075-PP-Y 844 735
SE4-30-090-PP-Y 991 882
SE4-30-105-PP-Y 1138 1029
SE4-30-120-PP-Y 1285 1176
SE4-30-135-PP-Y 1432 1323
SE4-30-150-PP-Y 1579 1470
SE4-30-165-PP-Y 1726 1617
SE4-30 Blanking Slaves
HAND PROTECTION
30mm / 1.18 in. Resolution
Slave units are connected to Master units via a 5-pin double ended cable.  There are 2
connectors on the master unit, one for normal operation, and one for connection to the slave.
 *  0.5m connection cables are included with slave units
 *  Cascading feature allows connection to a master with
      only one safety relay
Selection & Ordering Information Table
Dimensions
SE4-14 Blanking Masters
FINGER PROTECTION
14mm / 0.55 in. Resolution
*  Category 4 Safety light curtains with advanced features
 *  Channel blanking and re-set functions are controlled with
     DIP switches on the front panel
 *  Cascading feature allows for connection of 2 light curtains
     together with one safety relay
SE4-14 Series - EDM, Master Blanking
Model Beams Protective Height Response
Time
SE4-14-015-PP-N 21 161mm (6.34 in.) 21ms
SE4-14-030-PP-N 42 308mm (12.13 in.) 28ms
SE4-14-045-PP-N 63 455mm (17.91 in.) 35ms
SE4-14-060-PP-N 84 602mm (23.70 in.) 41ms
SE4-14-075-PP-N 105 749mm (29.49 in.) 48ms
SE4-14-090-PP-N 126 896mm (35.28 in.) 55ms
SE4-14-105-PP-N 147 1043mm (41.06 in.) 62ms
Emitter SE4-14-120-PP-N 168 1190mm (46.85 in.) 68ms Receiver
Selection & Ordering Information Table
Dimensions
SE4-14 Advanced Series
Safety Category 4 / Finger Protection
Part # L1 L2
SE4-14-015-PP-Y 256 147
SE4-14-030-PP-Y 403 294
SE4-14-045-PP-Y 550 441
SE4-14-060-PP-Y 697 588
SE4-14-075-PP-Y 844 735
SE4-14-090-PP-Y 991 882
SE4-14-105-PP-Y 1138 1029
SE4-14-120-PP-Y 1285 1176
SE4-14 Series - Slave
Model Beams Protective Height Response
Time
SE4-14-015-PP-S 21 161mm (6.34 in.) 21ms
SE4-14-030-PP-S 42 308mm (12.13 in.) 28ms
SE4-14-045-PP-S 63 455mm (17.91 in.) 35ms
SE4-14-060-PP-S 84 602mm (23.70 in.) 41ms
SE4-14-075-PP-S 105 749mm (29.49 in.) 48ms
SE4-14-090-PP-S 126 896mm (35.28 in.) 55ms
SE4-14-105-PP-S 147 1043mm (41.06 in.) 62ms
Emitter SE4-14-120-PP-S 168 1190mm (46.85 in.) 68ms Receiver
Part # L1 L2
SE4-14-015-PP-Y 256 147
SE4-14-030-PP-Y 403 294
SE4-14-045-PP-Y 550 441
SE4-14-060-PP-Y 697 588
SE4-14-075-PP-Y 844 735
SE4-14-090-PP-Y 991 882
SE4-14-105-PP-Y 1138 1029
SE4-14-120-PP-Y 1285 1176
SE4-14 Blanking Slaves
FINGER PROTECTION
14mm / 0.55 in. Resolution
Slave units are connected to Master units via a 5-pin double ended cable.  There are 2
connectors on the master unit, one for normal operation, and one for connection to the slave.
 *  0.5m connection cables are included with slave units
 *  Cascading feature allows connection to a master with
     only one safety relay
SE4-14 Advanced Series
Safety Category 4 / Finger Protection
Selection & Ordering Information Table
Dimensions
Selection & Ordering Information Table
Dimensions
SE4-30 Standard Series
Safety Category 4 / Hand Protection
SE4-30 Standard Series
HAND PROTECTION
30mm / 1.18 in. Resolution
 * Economical Category 4 Safety Light Curtains
 * Simple side rail mounting system for easy set-up
 * Simple wiring to a safety relay
SE4-30 Series - EDM (External Device Monitoring)
Model Beams Protective Height Response
Time
SE4-30-015-PP-E 8 180mm (7.09 in.) 16ms
SE4-30-030-PP-E 16 327mm (12.87 in.) 20ms
SE4-30-045-PP-E 24 474mm (18.66 in.) 23ms
SE4-30-060-PP-E 32 621mm (24.45 in.) 25ms
SE4-30-075-PP-E 40 768mm (30.24 in.) 27ms
SE4-30-090-PP-E 48 915mm (36.02 in.) 30ms
SE4-30-105-PP-E 56 1062mm (41.81 in.) 32ms
SE4-30-120-PP-E 64 1209mm (47.60 in.) 35ms
SE4-30-135-PP-E 72 1356mm (53.39 in.) 38ms
SE4-30-150-PP-E 80 1503mm (59.17 in.) 40ms
Emitter SE4-30-165-PP-E 88 1650mm (64.96 in.) 43ms Receiver
Part # L1 L2
SE4-14-015-PP-Y 256 147
SE4-14-030-PP-Y 403 294
SE4-14-045-PP-Y 550 441
SE4-14-060-PP-Y 697 588
SE4-14-075-PP-Y 844 735
SE4-14-090-PP-Y 991 882
SE4-14-105-PP-Y 1138 1029
SE4-14-120-PP-Y 1285 1176
Selection & Ordering Information Table
Dimensions
SE4-14 Standard Series
Safety Category 4 / Finger Protection
SE4-14 Standard Series
FINGER PROTECTION
14mm / 0.55 in. Resolution
 * Economical Category 4 Safety Light Curtains
 * Simple side rail mounting system for easy set-up
 * Simple wiring to a safety relay
SE4-14 Series - EDM (External Device Monitoring)
Model Beams Protective Height Response
Time
SE4-14-015-PP-E 21 161mm (6.34 in.) 21ms
SE4-14-030-PP-E 42 308mm (12.13 in.) 28ms
SE4-14-045-PP-E 63 455mm (17.91 in.) 35ms
SE4-14-060-PP-E 84 602mm (23.70 in.) 41ms
SE4-14-075-PP-E 105 749mm (29.49 in.) 48ms
SE4-14-090-PP-E 126 896mm (35.28 in.) 55ms
SE4-14-105-PP-E 147 1043mm (41.06 in.) 62ms
Emitter SE4-14-120-PP-E 168 1190mm (46.85 in.) 68ms Receiver
Part # L1 L2
SE4-14-015-PP-Y 256 147
SE4-14-030-PP-Y 403 294
SE4-14-045-PP-Y 550 441
SE4-14-060-PP-Y 697 588
SE4-14-075-PP-Y 844 735
SE4-14-090-PP-Y 991 882
SE4-14-105-PP-Y 1138 1029
SE4-14-120-PP-Y 1285 1176
Model Beams Protective Height 1st. Beam
Installation Hgt.
SE4-Q2-050-PP-W 2 543mm (21.37 in.) 400mm
SE4-Q3-080-PP-W 3 843mm (33.18 in.) 300mm
SE4-Q4-090-PP-W 4 943mm (37.13 in.) 300mm
SE4-Q4-120-PP-W 4 1243mm (48.93 in.) 300mm
Receiver Emitter
Selection & Ordering Information Table
Dimensions
SE4-Q Series
BODY PROTECTION
2, 3, or 4 Beam Models
 *  Operating Distance up to 25m (82.02 feet)
  *  31mm X 32mm (1.22” X 1.25”) Compact Profi le
  *  Auto / Manual / Reset Select
  *  Optical Synchronizing
SE4-Q Series
Safety Category 4 / Body Protection
Part # L1 L2
SE4-Q-050-PP-W 652 543
SE4-Q-080-PP-W 952 843
SE4-Q-090-PP-W 1052 943
SE4-Q120-PP-W 1352 1243
SF2 Standard Series
HAND PROTECTION
30mm / 1.18 in. Resolution
Inexpensive Safety Curtain for low risk situations, with reversible dangers.  Please follow safety guidelines.
  *  Operating Distance up to 15m (49 feet)
  *  31mm X 32mm (1.22” X 1.25”) Compact Profi le
  *  Auto Reset
  *  Optical Synchronizing
Selection & Ordering Information Table
Dimensions
Model Beams Protective Height Response
Time (ms)
SF2-30-015-PP-X 8 147mm (5.78 in.) 14
SF2-30-030-PP-X 16 294mm (11.57 in.) 15
SF2-30-045-PP-X 24 441mm (17.36 in.) 16
SF2-30-060-PP-X 32 588mm (23.15 in.) 17
SF2-30-075-PP-X 40 735mm (28.93 in.) 18
SF2-30-090-PP-X 48 882mm (34.72 in.) 19
SF2-30-105-PP-X 56 1029mm (40.51 in.) 20
SF2-30-120-PP-X 64 1176mm (46.30 in.) 22
SF2-30-135-PP-X 72 1323mm (52.09 in.) 23
Receiver SF2-30-150-PP-X 80 1470mm (57.87 in.) 24 Emitter
SF2 Series
Safety Category 2 / Hand Protection
Part # L1 L2
SF2-30-015 227 147
SF2-30-030 374 294
SF2-30-045 521 441
SF2-30-060 668 588
SF2-30-075 815 735
SF2-30-090 962 882
SF2-30-105 1109 1029
SF2-30-120 1256 1176
SF2-30-135 1403 1323
SF2-30-150 1550 1470
Mirrors & Stands
Light Curtain Accessories
Part # L1 (mm) L2 (mm)
SE-DM 500 554 384